
PRECINCT VOTER COUNT - STORY COUNTY

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,129 653 538 907 31

Ames 1-2 2,783 1,027 635 1,076 45

Ames 1-3 2,382 818 510 999 55

Ames 1-4 2,185 1,064 327 737 57

Ames 1-5 2,284 978 557 719 30

Ames 2-1 2,731 1,094 470 1,128 39

Ames 2-2 1,955 830 385 709 31

Ames 2-3 2,096 819 512 738 27

Ames 2-4 2,419 901 662 833 23

Ames 2-5 2,720 892 869 931 28

Ames 3-1 2,627 977 661 948 41

Ames 3-2 1,568 524 311 704 29

Ames 3-3 1,817 634 369 768 46

Ames 3-4 2,509 863 579 1,034 33

Ames 3-5 2,061 874 403 757 27

Ames 4-1 3,376 875 1,025 1,426 50

Ames 4-2 2,188 512 559 1,078 39

Ames 4-3 2,085 562 404 1,078 41

Ames 4-4 2,331 934 442 914 41

Ames 4-5 2,217 834 578 786 19

Collins Twp/Collins 559 124 203 222 10

Franklin Twp/Gilbert 2,741 665 1,068 987 21

Grant Twp 322 61 122 133 6

Howard Twp/Roland 1,355 307 500 534 14

Huxley 2,608 574 947 1,057 30

Indian Creek Twp/Maxwell 1,075 247 344 472 12

Lafayette Twp 312 64 140 106 2

Lincoln Twp/Zearing 520 99 200 216 5

Milford Twp 432 109 177 139 7

Nevada 1 1,103 305 273 506 19

Nevada 2 1,079 320 282 459 18

Nevada 3 1,184 354 371 446 13

Nevada 4 1,166 331 355 465 15

Nevada Twp 546 113 209 221 3

New Albany Twp/Colo 828 191 285 341 11

Palestine Twp 613 131 258 218 6

Richland Twp 269 60 108 101 0

Sherman Twp 148 26 60 61 1

Slater/Sheldahl 1,276 349 387 529 11

Story City 2,386 636 881 844 25

Union Twp/Cambridge 952 236 322 386 8

Warren Twp/McCallsburg 380 68 167 143 2

Washington Twp/Kelley 652 193 252 199 8

Grand Total 68,969 22,228 18,707 27,055 979

32.23% 27.12% 39.23% 1.42%

NP = No Party

OTH = Non-party political organizations (Libertarian and Iowa Green)
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